.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION i

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-842 LIT CAMP @SHADW RCK ES (6/16-6/27) M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:15 AM WALKER RD & GRANITE TRC, 30088 1 1
06:17 AM  LEIGHTON WAY ,30088 & KINGSGATE RDG ,30088 1 2
06:22 AM MARTINS CROSSING RD, 30088 & MARTINS CROSSING RD, 30088 1 3
06:24 AM  GALBRAITH CIR, 30088 & MARTIN RD, 30088 (SOUTH) 1 4
06:25 AM MARTINS CROSSING RD, 30088 & HEMINGWAY RD, 30088 2 6
06:29 AM  HAIRSTON PL ,30088 & HAIRSTON TER ,30088 2 8
06:31 AM MAINSTREET PARK DR & HERITAGE OAKS DR, 30088 4 12
06:35 AM N REDAN CIR ,30088 & DEER CHASE ,30088 1 13
06:39 AM FOREST PATH, 30088 & WALKER RD, 30088 1 14
06:42 AM  FOREST PL, 30088 & FOREST WEST CT, 30088 1 15
06:43 AM FOREST PATH ,30088 & FOREST EAST DR ,30088 1 16
06:49 AM  MILL LAKE CIR & GATEHOUSE WAY 1 17
06:51 AM REDAN TRL, 30088 & REDAN TRAIL CT, 30088 1 18
06:55 AM  REDAN RD, 30088 & FIELDGREEN DR, 30088 1 19
07:02 AM 1608 FIELDGREEN OVERLOOK, 30088 2 21
07:11 AM 5963 SHADOW ROCK DR, 30058 2 23
07:14 AM BELLINGRATH WY & CLIFFSIDE RUN, 30058 1 24
07:18 AM  SHADOW LAKES DR, 30058 & LAKES CIR, 30058 1 25
07:20 AM LAKE VALLEY PT & VALLEY ROCK DR, 30058 3 28
07:25 AM  HOWELL RDGE, 30058 & SHADOW LAKES WY, 30058 3 31

o

07:30 AM SCHOOL: SHADOW ROCK ELEM SCH 0
khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkkhkhkkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkk,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 362.8S1

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*x

06/12/2025 Page 1



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-844 LIT CAMP @SHADW RCK ES (6/16-6/27) M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:23 AM PITTSTON FARM RD, 30058 & CANADA FALLS CT, 30058 1 1
06:31 AM 2261 HARMONY LAKES CIR, 30058 1 2
06:40 AM BROWNING DR ,30058 & BENSON RDG ,30058 1 3
06:49 AM  POPLAR FALLS AV, 30058 & POPLAR FALLS TRL, 30058 2 5
06:54 AM NICOLE LA & ENID DR ,30058 1 6
06:58 AM 7504 KNOLL HOLLOW RD, 30058 1 7
07:01 AM OAK HILL SPRINGS BLVD & HILLSPRINGS LA, 30058 1 8
07:03 AM 7615 PLEASANT HILL RD, 30058 1 9
07:04 AM PLEASANT HILL TRL, 30058 & STONE MEADOW TRL, 30058 1 10
07:08 AM 8220 MCKENZIE PL, 30058 1 11
07:30 AM SCHOOL: SHADOW ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 362.8S3

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/12/2025 Page 2



.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION —

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-845 LIT CAMP @SHADW RCK ES (6/16-6/27) M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:26 AM WATERTON DR ,30058 & WELLWATER WAY ,30058 1 1
06:27 AM  WATERTON WAY ,30058 & SPRINGWATER WAY ,30058 1 2
06:31 AM BOBBIN LA ,30058 & DART DR ,30058 (PM ONLY) 1 3
06:37 AM  MARBUT RD, 30058 & MARBUT LA, 30058 2 5
06:39 AM GREAT OAKS DR ,30058 & VALLEY OAKS PL ,30058 2 7
06:43 AM CHARTER WAY ,30058 & CHARTER LA ,30058 2 9
06:49 AM PHILLIPS RD & PHILLIPS LAKE WY, 30058 1 10
06:52 AM  PHILLIPS RD, 30058 & PRINCETON RIDGE DR 2 12
06:54 AM REDAN W & REDAN SQ, 30058 1 13
06:58 AM 6360 DOGWOOD TRL, 30058 2 15
07:05 AM DILLARD RD, 30088 & STONELEIGH WY, 30088 2 17
07:07 AM  BIFFLE RD, 30088 & SMOKEHOUSE LA, 30088 1 18
07:08 AM BRIDGEWATER BR, 30088 & WINDFIELD GLEN, 30088 1 19
07:11 AM  PANOLA RD, 30088 & BRANDON CT, 30088 1 20
07:15 AM FOREST PATH, 30088 & FOREST PATH CT, 30088 1 21
07:21 AM  GREENRIDGE TRL, 30058 & GREENRIDGE LA, 30058 1 22
07:30 AM SCHOOL: SHADOW ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k*x*x*x

End of Run: 362.8S4

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkk kkhkk k*x**

06/12/2025 Page 3



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-843 LIT CAMP @SHADW RCK ES (6/16-6/27) M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:30 AM AMANDA DR, 30058 & COVINGTON HWY, 30058 1 1
06:35 AM 6554 CHUPP RD, 30058 HERITAGE TOWNHOMES (P/U @ ENTRANCE) 3 4
06:39 AM 6170 HILLANDALE DR, 30058 @ HARPER GROVE APTS (ENTRANCE) 1 5
06:42 AM 6136 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 @ MURPHY GROVE (ENTRANCE) 2 7
06:45 AM 100 CAMELLIA LA, BELLE VISTA APT (P/U @ FRONT ENTRANCE) 1 8
06:49 AM  FIELD SPRING DR, 30058 & WILLOW WAY DR, 30058 1 9
06:55 AM TRIBBLE ST ,30058 & RUE DE BELLE VUE ,30058 1 10
06:59 AM 6813 MAIN ST, 30058 STERLING VILLAS APTS 1 11
07:00 AM JOHNSON ST ,30058 & CAGLE ST ,30058 1 12
07:03 AM 7062 ROGERS LAKE RD ,30058 MHP 1 13
07:08 AM 6945 CHAPMAN RD, 30058 (AT FENCE) 1 14
07:18 AM  VALLEY GREEN RD ,30058 & ARBOR STREAM CT ,30058 2 16
07:24 AM KINGWAY DR, 30058 & KING WAY WALK, 30058 2 18
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: SHADOW ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 362.8S2

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/12/2025 Page 4



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-841 LIT CAMP @SHADW RCK ES (6/16-6/27) M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:35 AM CARRIAGE TRACE CIR ,30087 & CARRIAGE TRACE WAY ,30087 3 3
06:38 AM  LAURENS WY, 30087 & BRIGADE ST, 30087 1 4
06:39 AM ALFORD RD, 30058 & PRINCETON PARK CT, 30058 3 7
06:43 AM  PRINCETON PARK DR ,30058 & PRINCETON PARK TRL ,30058 1 8
06:48 AM JUSTIN LA, 30058 & KEVIN CT, 30058 1 9
06:50 AM  ROGERS TRCE ,30058 & ROGERS LAKE RD ,30058 3 12
06:55 AM MULBERRY LA ,30058 & CUTTERS MILL WAY ,30058 3 15
06:57 AM  RICE SQ & ALICE AVE ,30058 2 17
06:59 AM RICE SQ, 30058 & KALA DR, 30058 1 18
07:07 AM  ROGERS CROSSING DR ,30058 & LYNRIDGE DR ,30058 1 19
07:12 AM HUNTINGTON LA, 30058 & HUNTINGTON PLACE CIR, 30058 2 21
07:15AM  SWIFT CREEK DR ,30058 & SWIFT CREEK RD ,30058 2 23
07:16 AM SWIFT CREEK LA, 30058 & REBECCA LOU LA, 30058 1 24
07:21 AM  CHERRY LAUREL DR, 30058 & SPRUCEWOOD LA, 30058 1 25
07:30 AM SCHOOL: SHADOW ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 362.8S7

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

06/12/2025 Page 5



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-847 LIT CAMP @SHADW RCK ES (6/16-6/27) M-F 7:30-1:30
Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:38 AM OLIVIA DR, 30039 & NOLAN TRL, 30039 1 1
06:48 AM  SWEETWATER BLF, 30039 & MISTY CREEK CIR, 30039 “ 3
07:00 AM STONEMILL MNR & STONEMILL MNR, 30058 1 4
07:05 AM  FAIR HARBOR DR, 30058 & WINDCHASE PL, 30058 “ 6
07:12 AM TIDEWATER TRCE ,30087 & WATERS EDGE DR ,30087 1 7
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: SHADOW ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 362.8S56

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/12/2025 Page 6



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-846 LIT CAMP @SHADW RCK ES (6/16-6/27) M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:48 AM WREN WALK, 30087 & DOVE LA, 30087 1 1
06:51 AM  SOUTHLAND PASS ,30087 & STEPHENSON RDG ,30087 1 2
06:53 AM CONISBURGH LA & CONISBURGH CT, 30087 1 3
06:56 AM 708 CONISBURGH CT, 30087 1 4
06:59 AM HEATHROW CT ,30087 & HEATHROW WAY ,30087 2 6
07:01 AM  WYNBROOKE COVE ,30087 & WYNBROOKE PKWY ,30087 1 7
07:02 AM WYNBROOKE PKWY, 30087 & DANFORTH WY, 30087 1 8
07:05 AM  PINEBURR LA, 30087 & DANFORTH WY, 30087 1 9
07:07 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30087 & SUMMER GLEN CT, 30087 1 10
07:08 AM  STEWART MILL RD & POINT OF WOODS DR, 30087 1 11
07:09 AM PINE VALLEY TRC, 30087 & PINE BARK RD, 30087 2 13
07:11 AM  BERMUDA RD, 30087 & ENGLISH MANOR PL, 30087 1 14
07:16 AM REGISTRY BLF, 30087 & ARBOR RIDGE DR, 30087 2 16
07:17 AM  MOUNTAIN OAKS PKWY & AUTUMN RIDGE RD ,30087 1 17
07:30 AM SCHOOL: SHADOW ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 362.8S5

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

06/12/2025 Page 7



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-840 LIT CAMP @SHADW RCK ES (6/16-6/27) M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:52 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD 30087 & EDGEFIELD DR 30087 1 1
06:54 AM  MCDANIEL RD ,30087 & TRIGG LAKE CT ,30087 1 2
06:59 AM HITT LAKE TRL ,30087 & LAKEWATER VIEW LA ,30087 2 4
07:03 AM  STONEARCH DR, 30087 & STONEWYCKE LA, 30087 1 5
07:06 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD & PENNYBROOK L, 30087 1 6
07:08 AM  PENNYBROOK LA, 30087 & WALTER TRL, 30087 1 7
07:09 AM BOGGS DR, 30087 & PENNYBROOK DR, 30087 1 8
07:10 AM  SHERWOOD GREENS ,30087 & MAID MARION LA ,30087 1 9
07:12 AM LONGBOW CT ,30087 & LONGBOW DR ,30087 1 10
07:14 AM SHERWOOD OAKS RD ,30087 & MAID MARION LN ,30087 3 13
07:19 AM SOUTHLAND DR, 30087 & SOUTHLAND WALK, 30087 1 14
07:21 AM S STONE MOUNTAIN RD & MOUNTAIN CRES 1 15
07:30 AM SCHOOL: SHADOW ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 362.8S0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/12/2025 Page 8



